
	
  
	
  
OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
 
 

COMUNICADO	
  
CONCURSO	
  EXTERNO	
  CE	
  0001/13	
  

 
LLAMADO	
  PÚBLICO	
  A	
  NIVEL	
  NACIONAL	
  PARA	
  OCUPAR	
  94	
  CARGOS	
  DE	
  PEONES/AS	
  EN	
  

MONTEVIDEO	
  Y	
  EN	
  EL	
  INTERIOR	
  DEL	
  PAÍS.	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
La	
  Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano,	
  a	
  través	
  de	
  su	
  Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo,	
  comunica	
  a	
  
los/as	
   interesados/as	
   que	
   la	
  ENTREVISTA	
  CON	
  EL	
   TRIBUNAL	
  de	
   los/as	
   postulantes	
   que	
   aprobaron	
   la	
  
prueba	
   de	
   conocimientos	
   de	
   las	
   ciudades	
   de	
   Rivera,	
  Minas	
   de	
   Corrales,	
   Achar,	
   Paso	
   de	
   los	
   Toros,	
  
Tambores	
  y	
  Tacuarembó	
  se	
  llevará	
  a	
  cabo	
  el	
  día	
  27	
  en	
  la	
  ciudad	
  de	
  Tacuarembó.	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  
Presentarse	
  puntualmente	
  en	
  O.S.E.:	
  18	
  de	
  julio	
  333	
  donde	
  se	
  desarrollará	
  la	
  entrevista.	
  
	
   	
  

	
  

RIVERA	
   	
   52637073	
   10:40	
   	
   46765373	
  

19727497	
   	
   MINAS	
  DE	
  CORRALES	
   	
   49327114	
  
12:10	
  

32413021	
  
09:00	
  

	
   33608302	
   10:40	
   	
   50555033	
   12:20	
  

32687436	
   	
   44488016	
   	
   TAMBORES	
  

34047149	
  
09:10	
  

	
   47471535	
  
10:50	
  

	
   31073274	
   12:20	
  

41824001	
   	
   53776018	
   11:00	
   	
   43250797	
  

43136301	
  
09:20	
  

	
   ACHAR	
   	
   45238159	
  
12:30	
  

44046206	
   	
   41193418	
   11:00	
   	
   45514711	
  

44229472	
  
09:30	
  

	
   46276847	
   	
   47231993	
  
12:40	
  

44248286	
   	
   47603655	
  
11:10	
  

	
   50570089	
   12:50	
  

44338166	
  
09:40	
  

	
   46035126	
   	
   TACUAREMBÓ	
  

44370144	
   	
   50685642	
  
11:20	
  

	
   29784366	
   12:50	
  

44445799	
  
09:50	
  

	
   PASO	
  DE	
  LOS	
  TOROS	
   	
   36726474	
  

44472837	
   	
   26878108	
   	
   41821764	
  
13:00	
  

48266937	
  
10:00	
  

	
   38392025	
  
11:30	
  

	
   42765755	
  

48490817	
   	
   43021538	
   	
   43754408	
  
13:10	
  

48913194	
  
10:10	
  

	
   43438725	
  
11:40	
  

	
   44396241	
  

49537161	
   	
   43761562	
   	
   47146079	
  
13:20	
  

50050362	
  
10:20	
  

	
   45657820	
  
11:50	
  

	
   47799987	
  

51616204	
   	
   46286624	
   	
   49301669	
  
13:30	
  

51750599	
  
10:30	
  

	
   46739831	
  
12:00	
  

	
   49932761	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   50428131	
  
13:40	
  

	
  
	
  

Montevideo,	
  21	
  de	
  junio	
  de	
  2013	
  


